DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Globalsoft Solutions Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number*

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central (NAV) - Package A (Ready To Go: 3 Users)

Appointment Period

30 April 2020 to 29 April 2021

Extended Appointment Period”

30 April 2021 to 29 April 2022

wef. 17 June 2021

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost

$) Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
($)

Qualifying Cost *
®

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials
User License Subscription Fees

[Modules included: Finance (GL / AP / AR / Fixed Asset
/ Bank), Purchase Order processing, Sales Order
processing, Inventory Management]

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Data Migration
*Master Data/Opening Balance Template Briefing and
Upload for single entity only.

*AP,AR, Bank,GL, Inventory (without item tracking) and

Fixed Asset.
*Follow system pre-configuration Chart of Account.

Environment Preparation (0.5)
*Provision BC Online.

Production environment readiness (0.5)
*Fine tune configuration for Go Live.

Go Live Support (0.5)
*via emails, online or onsite.

Project Finalization & Closure (0.5)

Training

User Training (Setup and Training)

Others
Not Applicable

per user per
year

per man-day

per man-day

per man-day

per man-day

3.00

2.50

1.00

1.00

4.50

! A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total |$

11,628.00

$ 10,728.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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