DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

Company	Globalsoft Solutions Pte Ltd			
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central (NAV) - Package A (Ready To Go: 3 Users)			
Appointment Period	30 April 2020 to 29 April 2021			
Extended Appointment Period ²	30 April 2021 to 29 April 2022			
wef 17 June 2021				

wef. 17 June 2021

ľ

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central Essentials User License Subscription Fees [Modules included: Finance (GL / AP / AR / Fixed Asset / Bank), Purchase Order processing, Sales Order processing, Inventory Management]		per user per year	3.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services Data Migration *Master Data/Opening Balance Template Briefing and Upload for single entity only. *AP,AR, Bank,GL, Inventory (without item tracking) and Fixed Asset. *Follow system pre-configuration Chart of Account. Environment Preparation (0.5) *Provision BC Online.		per man-day	2.50		
	Production environment readiness (0.5) *Fine tune configuration for Go Live.		per man-day	1.00		
	Go Live Support (0.5) *via emails, online or onsite. Project Finalization & Closure (0.5)		per man-day	1.00		
4)	Training User Training (Setup and Training)		per man-day	4.50		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
				Total	\$ 11,628.00	\$ 10,728.00

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ² As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant